05-02-2000 101340323

Patricia Ann Johnson

David W Woodward

SHANKS & HERBERT

Intellectual Property Attorneys at Law

TransPotomac Plaza 1033 N. Fairfax Street Suite 306 Alexandria, VA 22314



internet: info@iPadvocates.com

4.10.00

Of Counsel:

RECORDATION COVER SHEET - PATENT APPLICATION

NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY

ANDERSON, Mark Brian; VAZIR, Haresh N.; LUTHIN, David Robert;

PADERES, Genevieve DeGuzman:

PATHAK, Ved P.; CHRISTIE, Lance Christopher;

HONG, Yufeng; TOMPKINS, Eileen Valenzuela;

LI. Haitao: and FAUST, James

NAME OF RECEIVING PARTY

Agouron Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTY

10350 North Torrey Pines Road La Jolla, California 92037, U.S.

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE

Assignment of U.S. patent application

August 25, August 26 and

CONVEYANCE EXECUTION DATE

August 30, 2000

PATENT APPLICATION NO.

60/097,520; PCT/US99/18790; and

09/259,206

APPLICATION FILED TOGETHER

WITH THIS DOCUMENT

APPLICATION EXECUTION DATE

August 25, August 26 and

August 30, 2000

CORRESPONDENCE

ADDRESS

David W. Woodward, Esq. SHANKS & HERBERT

1033 N. Fairfax St., Suite 306

Alexandria, VA 22314

ATTORNEY REFERENCE

0121-0002PCT

TOTAL NUMBER OF PATENTS

AND APPLICATIONS INVOLVED

Three

TOTAL FEE PAID

\$120.00

METHOD OF PAYMENT

IXI Check

14:28:2000 0403:EN -00:00400 1:0575dt 35.30 B

PATENT

REEL: 010738 FRAME: 0487

	SHANKS & HERBERT	
April. 2000		Page 2

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

If this Filing Fee is insufficient for any reason, please credit any overpayment or charge any remaining fees our Deposit Account <u>50-0622</u>.

April 10, 2000 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 14

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) or equivalent and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned: Mark Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, David Robert LUTHIN, Genevieve DeGuzman PADERES, Ved P. PATHAK, Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Yufeng HONG, Eileen Valenzuela TOMPKINS, Haitao LI, and James FAUST, the undersigned hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to Agouron Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (the Assignee) his/her entire right, title and interest

check applicable box(ex) III for the United States of America (as defined in 35 U.S.C. Sec. 100).

x and throughout the world

in the invention(s) known as Non-Peptide GirkH Agents. Methods and Intermediates for Their Preparation for which application(s) for patent in the United States of America has (have) been executed by the undersigned on August 20, 1998 (also known as United States Provisional Application No. 60/097,520. (iled August 20, 1998), in any and all applications thereon in any and all Letters Patent(s) therefor, and in any and all reissues, extensions, renewals, reexaminations, divisions and continuations of such applications or Letters Patent(s) to the full end of the term or terms for which such Letters patent(s) issue, such entire right, title and interest to be held and enjoyed by the above-named Assignee the same as they would have been held and enjoyed by the undersigned had this assignment and sale not been made.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application(s) and any continuing, divisional, reissue, reexamination or corresponding application(s) thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning the application(s) or any continuation, division, reissue or reexamination thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.

The undersigned hereby covenant(s) that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein as signed, and that he has (they have) not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict therewith.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) Toni-Junell Herbert, Registration No. 34,348, Mark R. Shanks. Registration No. 33,781, Kathleen W. Geiger, Registration No. 35,880, David W. Woodward, Registration No. 35,010, Keith D. Hutchinson, Registration No. 43,687, Maria L. Maebius, Registration No. 42,967. Mark J. Pino. Registration No. 43,858, Deanna L. Baxam, Registration No. 45,266, Joseph G. Contrera, Registration No. 44,628, Chalin A. Smith, Registration No. 41,569 and the attorneys of SHANKS & HERBERT. TransPotomac Plaza, 1033 N. Fairfax St., Suite 306, Alexandria, Virginia 22314, power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).

Date: 8/75/99

Signature of Inventor:

Want Bridge AMDERCON

Date: 8/21/99

Signature of Inventor:

Haresh N. VAZIR

Date: 4/26/54	Signature of Inventor: Wave Sheet fully
Date: 6/25/1999	Signature of Inventor: Duning the Palling - Genevieve DeGuzzan PADERES
Date: 8/26/99	Signature of Inventor: Ved P. PATHAK
Date: 8/25/49	Signature of Inventor: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE
Date: 125/1999	Signature of Inventor: 111111111111111111111111111111111111
Date: N 28 J. Cafe	Signature of Inventor: Mile Walengula Franchist Bileen Valenguela TOMPRING
Date: _ 3 3-199	Signature of Inventor: Haitao II
Date: 4 - Aug. 14	Signature of Inventor:

2

	2 Th 10 2000
State of <u>California</u>	·····
n	Manual City
County of San Diego	
On August 5, 1999 before	me, Bonnie Acosta, Motary Public Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jang Doe, Norany Public")
personally appeared	Name(s) of Signer(s)
	o me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s
BONE ACCEA	whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrumer
Commission # 1116/05	and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
Notary Public California	same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that b
My Comm. Bigires Dec A. 2000	his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted
	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument.
	avarated the literatue
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	7
	As I Want To the
MY GETTINE COUNTY IN A SHAPE IN A	- FROM (Place
	alignature of Notary Public
	OPTIONAL —
Description of Attached Document	
Description of Attached Document	eattachment of this form to anomer document.
Description of Attached Document Fitle or Type of Document Assigns	ment for Case No. 0059-WO
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Assign Document Date Constitution Transport Type of Document Date Constitution Type of Date Constitut	ment for Case No. 0059-WO Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Fitle or Type of Document Assigns Document Date General Mark	ment for Case No. 0059-WO Number of Pages: two vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Reign ANDERSON, Raresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Const There Hamber States Lance Christopher CHRISTIE,	Number of Pages: two vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATT Yufeng HOMG, Eileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI, J. F
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Const There Hamber States Lance Christopher CHRISTIE,	Number of Pages: two vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Chairman Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	Number of Pages: two vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian AMBERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HOMG, Eileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI, J. F.
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Construction Christopher Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name:
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Cifficer	Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Chair Thurstannes Table Lance Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Cifficer Title(s):	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian AMBERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Construction Thanks Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner— Limited General	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian AMBERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. Fr Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Construction Construction Lance Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian AMBERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name:
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Chairman Christopher Christopher Christopher Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HOWG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Chair Than Tannes Assign Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HOWG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Chair Than Hamberbeek Mark Lance Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VARIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TONPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — L. Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HOWG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian AMBERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — L. Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb 'en
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HOWG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Construction Christopher Christopher Christie, Lance Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thur	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian AMBERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — L. Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb 'en
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date Signer(s) Construction Christopher Christopher Christie, Lance Christopher Christie, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thur	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Vieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian AMBERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F. Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — L. Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb 'en

4 1885 National Notary Association • 216 Removit Ave. P.O. Box 7184 - Canoga Park, CA 91309 7184

PATENT REEL: 010738 FRAME: 0491

Prod No. 5907

	(APR 1 0 2000 E)
State of California	
County of San Diego	- Chorman of
On August 25, 1999	before me, Bonnie Acosta, Motary Public Nace and fille of Officer (e.g., "Jame Dos. Notary Public")
Date	lariah Vash
personally appeared	roved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s)
The second secon	whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(iss), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
SONNE ACCETA Committed of 1116-63 1:tary Public — Collisina Son Diego County 1:7:11. Expires Dec 4, 200	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Though the information below is not required in fraudulent remove Description of Attached Document: Attached Document:	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent val and reattachment of this form to another document. IMENT Saignment for Case No. 0059-NO
Though the information below is not required fraudulent removement. Description of Attached Document: Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could brevent val and reattachment of this form to another document. ###################################
Though the information below is not required fraudulent removed. Description of Attached Document: Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Setter man Names Asset: Lance Christopher CHRI: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Sig	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could brevent val and reattachment of this form to another document. ###################################
Though the information below is not required fraudulent removed. Description of Attached Document: Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Chief Harrison Markon Market Christopher CHRIC Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer's Name:	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could brevent val and reattachment of this form to another document. ###################################
Though the information below is not required fraudulent remove the property of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Setter Marrian Corporate: Officer Individual Corporate: Officer	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could brevent all and realtachment of this form to another document. ###################################
Though the information below is not required fraudulent removed. Description of Attached Document: Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Settler Than Names Assessing Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer's Name: * Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner - Limiter : General	py law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could brevent all and realtachment of this form to another document. SIMENT STATEMENT OF CASE No. 0059-NO Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required fraudulent removed. Description of Attached Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Chairman Names Asserting Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer's Name: * Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner - Limitec General Attorney-n-Fact	will may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could brevent all and reattachment of this form to another document. ### STIE Number of Pages: two
. Guardian or Conservator	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner
Guardian or Conservator	Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here
Guardian or Conservator Other:	Guardian or Conservator
Guardian or Conservator Other:	Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here

	/ 'L
State of California	
County of San Diego	
•	
On August 1999 before	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Que, Hotery Public"
personally appeared	Name(a) of Bigner(a)
personally known to me - OR - 14 proved	to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(t
	whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrumes and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
	same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that b
	his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s
	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument.
	executed nie menaliteur
SONNE ACOSTA Commission d 11 Mags	WITNESS my hand and official soal.
Notary Public — California	
Son Diego County My Comm. Spires Dec 4, 2000	Downie Hiarle
	Signature of Notary Public
	- OPTIONAL
Though the information below is not required by law,	it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven
raudulent removal and	reattachment of this form to another document.
managed the second the	
Description of Attached Documen	ıt
•	
Title or Type of Document:Assign	ment for Case No. 0059-WO
Title or Type of Document: Assign Document Date: 7/25 / 34/99	Number of Pages: two
Title or Type of Document: Assign Document Date: 7/25 4 3 4 / 9 9 Gene	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Nvieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, R Brian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT
Title or Type of Document: Assign Document Date: 7/25 / 34/9 Gene Signer(s) Christopher CHRISTIE,	Number of Pages: two wieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, t Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HOMG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F.
Title or Type of Document: Assign Document Date: 7/25 4 3 4 / 9 9 Gene	Number of Pages: two wieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, t Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PAT Yufeng HOMG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F.
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: 7/25 4 3 4 / 9 8 Gene Signer(s) Construction Mark Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	Number of Pages: two
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: 7/25 / 34/9 9 Gene Signer(s) Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e	Number of Pages: two Number of
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Z/25 / 3 u/9 } Gene Signer(s) Gener Than Names 1990; Mark Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name	Number of Pages: two Number of
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Z/25 / 3 u / 9 } Gene Signer(s) Street Than Than Harris Property Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Z/25 / 34 / 9 Gene Signer(s) Street Than Than History Street Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited 3 General	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Z/25 / 3 u/9 Gene Signer(s) Street Harrians Process Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited 3 General Attorney-in-Fact	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Z/25 / 3 u/9 Gene Signer(s) General Market State Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — : Limited :] General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: 7/25 / 3 4/9 Gene Signer(s) General Mark Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — : Limited :] General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Z/25 / 3 u/9 General General Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — : Limited :] General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Z/25 / 3 u/9 General General Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — : Limited :] General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Canadian Christopher CHRISTIS, Lance Christopher CHRISTIS, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — : Limited : General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of the	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Z/25 / 3 u/9 Gene Signer(s) Gener Than Teams Frace: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE. Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of the	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Canadian Christopher CHRISTIS, Lance Christopher CHRISTIS, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — : Limited : General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of the	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Canadian Christopher CHRISTIS, Lance Christopher CHRISTIS, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Nan e Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — : Limited : General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of the	Number of Pages:

	APR 1 0 2000 O
State ofCalifornia	50
County of San Diego	
On August 25, 1999 before me	Bonnie Acosta, Notary Public
Date	Maine and Jane of Culots (e.g., Jame nost unitally service.
personally appeared	Name(s) of Bigrifor(s)
BONNE ACOSTA Commission # 1118423	te on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that be his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official/seal.
Notary Public — California San Diego County My Comm. Septes Dec 6, 2000	PTIONAL SIGNALURA HOLES POLICE
Though the info mation below is not required by law. It may	prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven
iraudulent removal and reatta	chment of this form to another document.
	chment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Assignment	at for Case No. 0059-WO
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	at for Case No. 0059-NO
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Genevie	Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Genevie Signer(s) Company Mark Br	Number of Pages: two ve DeGuzman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VASIR, Ved P. PATE
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Assignment Document Date: Genevie Signer(s) Christopher Christie, Yu	Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Genevie Signer(s) Company Mark Br	Number of Pages: two ve DeGuzman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VASIR, Ved P. PATE
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Assignment Document Date: Genevie Signer(s) Christopher Christie, Yu	Number of Pages: two ve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VASIR, Ved P. PATE feng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Constitution Christopher Christopher Christopher Christie, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Ve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE feng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Cherrytal Pharteck Signer(s) Charlet Christopher Christopher Christiff, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Ve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE feng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name:
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Cherytharriannes Books Mark Br Lance: Christopher CHRISTIE, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Ve DeGuman Paderes, Devid Robert LUTHIN, ian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE feng HOMG, Eileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Cherrytal Pharteck Signer(s) Charlet Christopher Christopher Christiff, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Ve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE feng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name:
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Cherthart American Service Signer(s) Cherthart American Service Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two Ve DeGuman Paderes, Devid Robert LUTHIN, ian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE feng HOMG, Eileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Cherythan Hamed Passes Lance: Christopher CHRISTIE, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Cherthartamerasees Mark Br Lance: Christopher CHRISTIE, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-ir -Fact	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two INVEDERMAN PADERES, Devid Robert LUTHIN, Itan ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE Find HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. Find Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited El General Attorney-in-Fact
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Christopher CHRISTIE, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-ir -Fact Trustee	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Cherythan Lance: Christopher CHRISTIE, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-ir -Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Cherythan Lance: Christopher CHRISTIE, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-ir -Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Genevie Signer(s) Characteristropher Christopher Christophe	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Cherthartsame Server Mark Br Lance: Christopher CHRISTIE, Yu Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-ir -Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Genevie Signer(s) Characteristropher Christopher Christophe	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Genevie Signer(s) Characteristropher Christopher Christophe	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Genevie Signer(s) Characteristropher Christopher Christophe	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Genevie Signer(s) Characteristropher Christopher Christophe	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two

te ofCalifornia	nstrument cuted the nd that by person(s)
August: 20, 1999 before me, Bonnie Acosta, Motary Public Sonally apreared Name on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the p whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within in: and acknowledged to me that he/she/they exec same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), an his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the pe or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal Notery Public - College County My Comm. Spice Dec 6, 2000	nstrument cuted the nd that by person(s)
August: 20, 1999 before me, Bonnie Acosta, Motary Public one and Tille of Signerial Name(s) of Signerial Name(s) is/are subscribed to the within in: and acknowledged to me that he/she/they exect same in his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person of the entity upon behalf of which the entity upon behalf of the entity	nstrument cuted the nd that by person(s)
Sonally apr-eared Name(s) of Signer(s) Nam	nstrument cuted the nd that by person(s)
Name(s) of Bigner(s) Dersonally known to me — OR — III proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the proved to me on the subscribed to the within instance and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and his/her/their signature(a) on the instrument the proventies of the entity upon behalf of which the person(sexecuted the instrument. Solver Acosta Commission of 11 Mass Notery Public — Collecte Son Diego County My Comm. Spice Dec 4, 2000 Signature of Newly Public Signature of Newly Public	nstrument cuted the nd that by person(s)
bersonally known to me – OR – 🗟 proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the p whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within in: and acknowledged to me that he/she/they exec same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), an his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the proof of the entity upon behalf of which the person(s executed the instrument. SONNE ACCETA Convention of 1118-85 Notery Public Acceptable County My Comm. Spice County My Comm. Spice Cou	nstrument cuted the nd that by person(s)
and acknowledged to me that he/she/they exects same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), an his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the proof of the entity upon behalf of which the person(sexecuted the instrument. **BONNE ACCETA** Convention © 111863 Notary Public — California San Diego County My Comm. Spine Dec 6. 5000 **BONNE ACCETA** WITNESS my hand and official seal **Bignature of Nitury Public **Bignat	cuted the nd that by person(s)
same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), an his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the proof the entity upon behalf of which the person(sexecuted the instrument. Solvet ACOSTA Community Public Com	erson(s)
BONNE ACCETA Commission © 111863 Notary Public — Colleges My Comm. Spines Dec 4. 5000 WITNESS my hand and official seal WITNESS my hand and official seal Signature of Nitury Public Signature of Nitury Public	(s) acted
executed the instrument. SCHOOL ACCITA Converted in 111869 Notery Public — California San Diego County My Corren, Septes Dec 4, 2000 Signature of Notery Public	/
SONNET ACCETA Commission # 1118-00 Notary Public — Collisions Bon Diago Courty My Comm. Spines Doc 6, 2000 WITNESS my hand and official seel Signature of Notary Fublic Signature of Notary Fublic	/
Andrey Adello — Cadifornia Son Diago County My Corren, Signes Doo 6, 2000 Signesture of Notary Public Signesture of Notary Public	
My Corren, Spines Doe 4, 2000 My Corren, Spines Doe 4, 2000 Signature of Nounty Fublic	
Signiture of Noterly Public	
OPTIONAL —	,
ough the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and cou fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document.	uld pravent
INCOMENT SENIORE WITH INCOMEND OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	
scription of Attached Document	
e or Type or Document: Assignment for Case No. 0059-NO	
The Coconnection of the Co	
cument Date (25436) Number of Pages: Genevieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LU	TWO
ner(s) CHIEF THEFT THE PROPERTY OF MARK Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P	P. PATH
Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Yufeng HOMG, Eileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI,	, J. PA
pacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
ner's Name: Signer's Name:	
TIONS (VALUE)	
Individual Individual	
Corporate Officer Title(s): Title(s):	
Title(s):	
Attorney-in-Fact Attorney-in-Fact	
	The state of the state of
Guardian or Conservator Guardian or Conservator	0.74 %
Other: Top of them bere	thumb here
nes to Depresenting:	
ner is Representing: Signer is Representing:	
iner is mapresenting:	
mer is nepresenting:	

State of California	APR 1 0 2000 S
County of San Diego	PADOMARK
On August 35, 1999 before	ore me, Bonnie Acosta, Botary Public
personally appeared	Name(s) of Bigner(s)
personally known to me - OR - # prove	ed to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s
	whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrumen and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
	same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by
	his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument.
WA'S "JURIL DEPOS DOO 6, 2000	
Thurst dead in the series of t	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
HOUGH APPE - CORNOLIS COLUMNIOU & 11 19403	E. I. B
VINCOV BINNOS	Signature of Notary Public
	— OPTIONAL ————
Though the information below s not required by la	w, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven
fi audulent removal ar	nd reattachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Docume	ent
Title or Type of Document: Assi	gnment for Case No. 0059-NO
Title or Type of Document: Assi	gnment for Case No. 0059-NO
Title or Type of Document: Assis	gnment for Case No. 0059-MO Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIM,
Title or Type of Document: Assi Document Date Gas Signer(s) (Management)	gnment for Case No. 0059-NO
Title or Type of Document: Assi Document Date Gas Signer(s) (Management)	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two
Title or Type of Document: Assi Document Date Ge Signer(s) Street Than Tarries Assistance Christopher CHRISTI	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rk Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE B, Yufeng HONG, Rileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA
Title or Type of Document: Document Date Signer(s) Christopher Christi Lance Christopher Christi Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name	Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rk Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE E, Yufeng HOMG, Rileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. Fa (8) Signer's Name:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date Signer(s) Comparison States Har Lance Christopher CHRISTI Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer	Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIM, rk Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE E, Yufeng HONG, Rileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. Fa (8) Signer's Name:
Document Date Document Date Gas Signer(s) State That Teamer Assets Lance Christopher CHRISTI Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):	Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rk Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE E, Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. Fa (8) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Constructions Constructions Capacity (les) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General	Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIH, rk Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE E, Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. Fa (8) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General
Title or Type of Document: Document Date Ger Signer(s) Comparison Technical Services Lance Christopher CHRISTI Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in Fact	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Constructions Constructions Capacity (les) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General	Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIH, rk Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE E, Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. Fa (8) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General
Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Ges Signer(s) Gentle Than Trained Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages:
Document Date Signer(s) Conservations Conservation Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages:
Document Date Signer(s) State Than Tames Assistance Christopher CHRISTI Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGuman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIM, rk Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE E, Yufeng HOMG, Rileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI, J. FR (8) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top-of thurn? here
Document Date Signer(s) Conservations Conservation Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages:
Document Date Signer(s) State Than Tames Assistance Christopher CHRISTI Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGuman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIM, rk Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE E, Yufeng HOMG, Rileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI, J. FR (8) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top-of thurn? here
Document Date Signer(s) State Than Tames Assistance Christopher CHRISTI Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGuman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIM, rk Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE E, Yufeng HOMG, Rileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI, J. FR (8) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top-of thurn? here
Cocument Date Cocument Cocument: Cocument Date Cocument Cocument: Cocument Cocument: Cocumen	Number of Pages: two nevieve DeGuman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIM, rk Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE E, Yufeng HONG, Rileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA (8) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Top of thurst-here

	(5
State of California	(_ APR 1 0 2000);}
County of San Diego	70. mad 2
On Average A 1999 hefore r	me, Bonnie Acosta, Hotary Public
Date	Nerse and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jame Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared	ena Hona
)	Narria(s) of Signer(s)
.⊼ personally known to me - OR - ⊠ preved to	me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument
	and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
	same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
	his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument.
NA	executed the institutions.
STATE ACTION	WITNESS my hand and official seals
Cunsuldan d 1116cm	11 -1
Sending Control	Branch Heal
My Comm. Sphes Date A. 200	Signature of Notary Public
	Significant of recently . Some
	OPTIONAL —
Though the information below is not required by law, it n	nev prove valuable to persons relving on the document and could prevent
Description of Attached Document	ent for Case No. 0059-NO
Description of Attached Document	ent for Case No. 0059-NO
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document:Assignment Document Date:	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN,
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document:Assignment Document Date:	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Septembries Mark I Lance Christopher CHRISTIE,	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN,
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document:Assignment Document Date:	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATE
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Control Type of Document: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	ant for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Septembries Mark I Lance Christopher CHRISTIE,	ant for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Dates: Signer(s) Supermunitations Signer(s) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual	ant for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VASIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name:
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VARIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Sater Transplantations: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Super Their Title Document Mark 1 Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Sater Transplantations: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Bileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual I Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [Limited] General Attorney-in-Fact I Trustee
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Sater Treat Tennes Very Mark 1 Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: * Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VALIR, Ved P. PATH Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPRINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [Limited []] General Attorney-in-Fact
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Assignment Document Date: Assignment Capacity (ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Assignment Genevity Genevity Capacity (ies) Claimed by Signer(s) X Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner— Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPEINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual I corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Dates: Signer(s) Settle Harrich Residues: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited! General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPEINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual I corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Dates: Signer(s) Settle Harrich Residues: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited! General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPEINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual I corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Dates: Signer(s) Street Their Removements: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: K Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Indi
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Dates: Signer(s) Settle Harrich Residues: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited! General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	ent for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPEINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual I corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Dates: Signer(s) Street Their Removements: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: K Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Indi
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Dates: Signer(s) Street Their Removements: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: K Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Indi
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Dates: Signer(s) Street Their Removements: Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: K Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited! General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Indi
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document: Document Dates: Signer(s) Street man Hamour Seven Hark I Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: K Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited! General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer is Representing:	Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two ieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA Signer's Name: Individual Indi

	international designation of the second
	400 40 000 0
State of California	(3 AND 10 2000 C)
County of San Diego	
	DEMANS
On August 5, 1999 be	fore me, Bonnie Acosta, Notary Public
personally appeared	illen - Janakina
personally known to me - OR - # prov	red to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument.
BONNE ACOSTA	WITNESS my hand and official spai.
Commission # 11 18423 Notary Public — California	Williams and Ullian area
San Diego County My Corr.m. Expires Dec 6, 2000	Anne Gensla
	Signature of Notary Public
	OPTIONAL
Description of Attached Docum	ignment for Case No. 0059-NO
Description of Attached Docum	lew, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and reattachment of this form to another document. NOTE:
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type or Document Document Date: 2/2 3/4	ew, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlachment of this form to another document. Nent ignment for Case No. 0059-NO / Number of Pages: two enswieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VARIR, Ved P. PATH.
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document Document Date: Signer(s) Seven That Hartes Asset M. Lance Christopher CHRIST	ew, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlachment of this form to another document. Nemt ignment for Case No. 0059-NO / Number of Pages: two enevieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PATEIE, Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI., J. FA
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type or Document Document Date: 2/2 3/4	ew, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlachment of this form to another document. Nemt ignment for Case No. 0059-NO / Number of Pages: two enevieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PATHIE, Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI., J. FA
Description of Attached Document Title or Type or Document Document Date: Signer(s) Seven That Hartes Asset M. Lance Christopher CHRIST	ew, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlachment of this form to another document. Nemt ignment for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two enevieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VARIR, Ved P. PATHIE, Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FARKS)
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type or Document Document Date: Signer(s) External Transcriptor M. Lance Christopher CHRIST Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name:	ew, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlachment of this form to another document. Nemt ignment for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two enevieve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VARIR, Ved P. PATHIE, Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FARKS)
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type or Document Document Date: Signer(s) Conservation States Christopher CHRIST Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer	Action of the companies of the companies of the companies of the form to another document. Action of the form to another document and could prevent and results. Action of the form to another document and could prevent and results. Action of the form to another document and could prevent and results. Action of the form to another document and could prevent and results. Action of the form to another document and could prevent and results. Action of the form to another document. Action of the form to another document.
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type of Document Document Date: Signer(s) Street Transcorption Lance Christopher Christ Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer * Individual Corporate Officer Title(s):	ew, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlachment of this form to another document. Nent ignment for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two enevieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PATHIE, Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FANKS) Signer's Name:
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type or Document Document Date: Signer(s) Conservation States Christopher CHRIST Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer	www.it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlachment of this form to another document. Nemt ignment for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two enevieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VARIR, Ved P. PATHIE, Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FAIR(S) Signer's Name: ' Individual ' Corporate Officer Title(s): ! Partner — [Limited General ' Attorney-in-Fact
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type of Document Document Dates: Signer(s) Suppressures Mance Christopher CHRIST Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer * Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited : General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	www.it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlachment of this form to another document. Nemt ignment for Case No. 0059-NO / Number of Pages: two enswieve DeGuman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VARIR, Ved P. PATH. IE, Yufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FA. III, Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type of Document Document Date: Signer(s) Supplications of Capacity (les) Claimed by Signe Signer s Name: * Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited : General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian of Conservator	www.it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlachment of this form to another document. Nemt ignment for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two enevieve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VARIR, Ved P. PATHIE, Tufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FAIR(S) Signer's Name: ' Individual ' Corporate Officer Title(s): ! Partner — [Limited General ' Attorney-in-Fact
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type of Document Document Dates: Signer(s) Suppressives: Lance Christopher CHRIST: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: * Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited : General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian of Conservator	www.it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlactment of this form to another document. Nemt ignment for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two enevieve DeGuman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PATE IE, Yufeng HOMG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FAIR(S) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type of Document Document Dates: Signer(s) Suppressives: Lance Christopher CHRIST: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: * Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited : General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian of Conservator	www.it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and restlactment of this form to another document. Nemt ignment for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two enevieve DeGuman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, ark Brian AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAEIR, Ved P. PATE IE, Yufeng HOMG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FAIR(S) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Description of Attached Docum Title or Type of Document Document Dates: Signer(s) Suppressive Mance Christopher	Action of Pages: Corporate Officer Corporate Officer

who and sam his/ or t	. And the same of
personally known to me - OR - 2 proved to me on which and sam his/or to	Bonnie Acosta, Notary Public Name and Title of Oblicer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") In the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s ose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by ther/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
personally known to me - OR - 2 proved to me on which and sam his/or to	Bonnie Acosta, Notary Public Name and Title of Oblicer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") In the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s ose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by ther/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
personally krown to me - OR - 2 proved to me on who and sam his/or t	Bonnie Acosta, Notary Public Name and Title of Obliver (e.g., "Jame Dos. Notary Public") In the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s ose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by ther/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
personally known to me – OR – Z proved to me on who and sam his/or t	Name and Title of Olicer (e.g. "Jame Doe, Notary Public") Name(s) of Signer(s) In the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) ose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by their/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
personally known to me – OR – Z proved to me on who and sam his/or t	Name(s) of Signer(s) In the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) ose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by their/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
personally known to me - OR - 2 proved to me on who and sam his/	ose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ne in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by their/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
who and sam his/ or t	ose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ne in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by their/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
who and sam his/ or t	ose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ne in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by their/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
san his/ or t	ne in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by /her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
his/ or t	her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s)
or t	the margania adjusting the nerconic acted
ехе	
	cuted the instrument.
LUNNE ACCIETA WIT	TNESS my hand and official spal.
Commission # 1115ess	2 . // A
1 (€) € . Ich Diego County 2	Draw (deal)
Anna Biplies Dec 4, 2000	Signature V. Notally Public
0.000	IONAL
Though the information below is not required by law it may not	re valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven
itle or Type of Document Assignment for	
Document Date: 8/25/309 36/99	Number of Pages: two DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN,
Name of the Prince of the Prin	AMDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATI
Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Yufen	g HONG, Rileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. F.
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer s Name	Signer's Name:
7,9,101 0 1141111	
	i Individual Corporate Officer
Individual	
Corporate Officer	
	Partner — [] Limited General
Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	Title(s): Partner — [] Limited General Attorney-in-Fact
Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Trustee
Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Trustee
Corporate Cifficer Title(s):	Trustee I Guardian or Conservator
Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Trustee I Guardian or Conservator
Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here	Trustee Guardian or Conservator Top of thumb here
Corporate Cifficer Title(s):	Trustee I Guardian or Conservator
Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here	Trustee Guardian or Conservator Top of thumb here
Corporate Cifficer Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb here	Trustee Guardian or Conservator Top of thumb here
Corporate Officer	Dertner [1] imited [1] General

State of California	
County of San Diego	- CAPITAL CAPITAL
·	e, Bonnie Acosta, Hotary Public Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared 13:72	
	vanue(n) ox ciduada)
personally known to me - OH - '* proved to r	ne on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted. executed the instrument.
Commission # 111643 Notery Public — Customis Son Diego County My Comm. Spice Dec 6. 2000	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	OPTIONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may fire adulent removal and resting the common of Attached Document Title or Type of Document	ny prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent techment of this form to another document. Int. for Case No. 0059-NO
Though the information below is not required by law, it may fire idulent removal and realth Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date: Genevic Nark B.	nt for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two eve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATHI
Though the information below is not required by law, it may fire idulent removal and realth Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date: Genevic Nark B	nt for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two ever Decknown Packages, David Robert LUTHIN,
Though the information below is not required by law, it may feet dulent removal and reality feet dulent removal and removal re	nt for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two eve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSOM, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH
Though the information below is not required by law, it may feat dulent removal and reality to the control of Attached Document Title or Type of Document Document Date: Signer(s) Control Name Name Value Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, You Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name	nt for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two eve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSOM, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH ufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FAN Signer's Name:
Though the information below is not required by law, it mis from dulent removal and reality to the front dulent dul	nt for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two eve DeGusman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH ufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. FAN Signer's Name: ! Individual !: Corporate Officer
Though the information below is not required by law, it mis from dulent removal and reality for its or Type of Document Title or Type of Document Document Date: Genevi. Signer(s) Genevi-Tharkanes vasce: Nark B. Lance Christopher CHRISTIE, Y. Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner— Limited General	nt for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two eve DeGreman PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSON, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH ufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKIMS, H. LI, J. PAN Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner— Limited Li General
Though the information below is not required by law, it may feat dulent removal and reality feat dulent removal and removal re	nt for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two eve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH ufeng BONG, Bileen V. TONPKINS, H. LI, J. PAN Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner—[] Limited [] General Attorney-in-Fact I Trustee
Though the information below is not required by law, it may feat dulent removal and reality feat dulent removal removal and reality feat dulent removal remova	achment of this form to another document. Int for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two Eve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Lifeng BONG, Bileen V. TONPKINS, H. LI, J. PAN Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [] Limited [] General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Though the information below is not required by law, it may feat dulent removal and reality feat dulent removal remova	achment of this form to another document. Int for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two Eve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Lifeng BONG, Bileen V. TONPKINS, H. LI, J. PAN Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [] Limited [] General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Though the information below is not required by law, it may feat dulent removal and reality feat dulent removal remova	achment of this form to another document. Int for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two Eve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSON, Baresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH Lifeng BONG, Bileen V. TONPKINS, H. LI, J. PAN Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — [] Limited [] General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
Though the information below is not required by law, it mis fraudulent removal and reality fraudulent fraudul	nt for Case No. 0059-NO Number of Pages: two Number of Pages: two eve DeGussan PADERES, David Robert LUTHIN, rian ANDERSOM, Haresh N. VAZIR, Ved P. PATH ufeng HONG, Eileen V. TOMPKINS, H. LI, J. PAN Signer's Name: ! Individual ! Corporate Officer Title(s): ! Partner — [Limited [] General ! Attorney-in-Fact ! Trustee !! Guardian or Conservator !! Other:

RECORDED: 04/10/2000